1
Ingenuity and
electrical solutions
Industrial  Products
ENCLOSURES
2
Dimensions in mm
2

Ref. / Item
49123
6
Dimensions in mm
Stone Range Polyester
Enclosures - Transparent Door
INFORMATION PART CODE
Polyester Cabinet 400x300x200,Transparent Door 49134-T
Polyester Cabinet 500x400x200,Transparent Door 49145-T
Polyester Cabinet 600x400x250,Transparent Door 49146-T
Polyester Cabinet 700x500x250,Transparent Door 49157-T
Polyester Cabinet 800x600x250,Transparent Door 49768-3P-T
Ref. / Item
49134-T
Stone Range Polyester Enclosures Accessories - Internal Door
Intermediate Door KIT 49134 I-49134
Intermediate Door KIT 49145 I-49145
Intermediate Door KIT 49146 I-49146
Intermediate Door KIT 49157 I-49157
Intermediate Door KIT 49168 I-49168
Stone Range Polyester Enclosures Accessories - Plate lifting kit
Plate lifter KIT 49134 E-49134
Plate lifter KIT 49145 E-49145
Plate lifter KIT 49146 E-49146
Plate lifter KIT 49157 E-49157
Stone Range Polyester Enclosures Accessories - DIN Rail kits
DIN Rail KIT 49134 KC-49134
DIN Rail KIT 49145 KC-49145
DIN Rail KIT 49146 KC-49146
DIN Rail KIT 49157 KC-49157
DIN Rail KIT 49168 KC-49168
Stone Range Polyester Enclosures Accessories - Galvanized Plate
Galvanized back plate 49123 PL-49123
Galvanized back plate 49134 PL-49134
Galvanized back plate 49145 PL-49145
Galvanized back plate 49146 PL-49146
Galvanized back plate 49157 PL-49157
Galvanized back plate 49168 PL-49168
Ref. / Item
I-49134
Ref. / Item
E-49134
Ref. / Item
KC-49134
Ref. / Item
PL-49123
7
Stone Range Polyester
Enclosures Accessories - Pole
Mounting Kits
INFORMATION PART CODE
Pole mounting KIT 49123 SP-49123
Pole mounting KIT 49134 SP-49134
Pole mounting KIT 49145 SP-49145
Pole mounting KIT 49146 SP-46146
Pole mounting KIT 49157 SP-49157
Pole mounting KIT 49168 SP-49168
Ref. / Item
SP-49123
Stone Range Polyester Enclosures Accessories - Wall Mounting Brackets
Wall mounting bracket FP-49123